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Week 4

Sat Sep 28 8:02pm ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 5 0 0 1.000 3-0 2089 1373 1237

Breaking 3 2 0 0.600 2-1 1441 1428 835

Palea Kameni 3 2 0 0.600 2-1 1451 1365 873

DiBis Dolphins 3 2 0 0.600 1-2 1440 1477 855

JoeStradamus 3 2 0 0.600 2-1 1506 1500 903

Cleveland Mafia 2 3 0 0.400 1-2 1466 1610 871

Over The Line 2 3 0 0.400 1-2 1367 1469 859

The Practice Squad 0 5 0 0.000 0-3 980 1481 639

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Magnum 4 1 0 0.800 2-1 1657 1585 1021

Suhs Anger Management 3 2 0 0.600 2-1 1813 1490 1056

Dagobah Swamp Force 3 2 0 0.600 2-1 1642 1498 929

Worship The Star 3 2 0 0.600 2-1 1659 1372 1049

The Greatest 3 2 0 0.600 2-1 1417 1405 890

PA Waggles 2 3 0 0.400 1-2 1476 1369 889

Pappa's Moonshine 1 4 0 0.200 1-2 1153 1746 728

Mean Machine 0 5 0 0.000 0-3 1124 1513 710

Total Points
Sweetness 1237

Suhs Anger Management 1056

Worship The Star 1049

Magnum 1021

Dagobah Swamp Force 929

JoeStradamus 903

The Greatest 890

PA Waggles 889

Palea Kameni 873

Cleveland Mafia 871

Over The Line 859

DiBis Dolphins 855

Breaking 835

Pappa's Moonshine 728

Mean Machine 710

The Practice Squad 639
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